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No 47 DESERT JEROME

Pass 18 1:26.315 1 1:26.315 **

Pass 34 2:48.092 2 1:21.777 **

Pass 50 4:10.150 3 1:22.058

Pass 66 5:33.575 4 1:23.425

Pass 82 6:56.773 5 1:23.198

Pass 97 8:19.637 6 1:22.864

Pass 114 9:41.924 7 1:22.287

Pass 128 11:04.979 8 1:23.055

Pass 142 12:28.179 9 1:23.200

No 50 JOUFFRE CHRISTOPHE

Pass 24 1:34.654 1 1:34.654 *

Pass 40 3:03.416 2 1:28.762 *

Pass 55 4:30.845 3 1:27.429 *

Pass 71 5:59.337 4 1:28.492

Pass 89 7:27.725 5 1:28.388

Pass 106 8:55.978 6 1:28.253

Pass 121 10:23.354 7 1:27.376 *

Pass 137 11:49.449 8 1:26.095 *

Pass 151 13:18.732 9 1:29.283

No 54 MULLER BERENGER

Pass 19 1:28.352 1 1:28.352 *

Pass 35 2:51.204 2 1:22.852 *

Pass 51 4:14.615 3 1:23.411

Pass 68 5:37.511 4 1:22.896

Pass 85 7:00.075 5 1:22.564 *

Pass 100 8:22.636 6 1:22.561 *

Pass 115 9:45.333 7 1:22.697

Pass 129 11:07.246 8 1:21.913 *

Pass 143 12:30.286 9 1:23.040

No 58 CHABBERT AXEL

Pass 30 1:44.282 1 1:44.282 *

Pass 46 3:19.708 2 1:35.426 *

Pass 62 4:53.217 3 1:33.509 *

Pass 77 6:27.555 4 1:34.338

Pass 94 8:00.896 5 1:33.341 *

Pass 111 9:32.988 6 1:32.092 *

Pass 127 11:04.850 7 1:31.862 *

Pass 145 12:37.698 8 1:32.848

No 61 ANTOINE FREDERIC

Pass 25 1:37.254 1 1:37.254 *

Pass 42 3:09.046 2 1:31.792 *

Pass 58 4:40.078 3 1:31.032 *

Pass 74 6:10.047 4 1:29.969 *

Pass 91 7:39.114 5 1:29.067 *

Pass 109 9:09.353 6 1:30.239

Pass 125 10:38.344 7 1:28.991 *

Pass 140 12:06.010 8 1:27.666 *

Pass 156 13:35.450 9 1:29.440

No 64 ROULLET LAURENT

Pass 27 1:38.793 1 1:38.793 *

Pass 43 3:09.827 2 1:31.034 *

Pass 59 4:40.505 3 1:30.678 *

Pass 75 6:10.606 4 1:30.101 *

Pass 92 7:39.771 5 1:29.165 *

Pass 108 9:09.055 6 1:29.284

Pass 123 10:37.300 7 1:28.245 *

Pass 139 12:05.752 8 1:28.452

Pass 155 13:34.250 9 1:28.498

No 65 JAMON PATRICK

Pass 26 1:38.306 1 1:38.306 *

Pass 41 3:08.446 2 1:30.140 *

Pass 57 4:39.024 3 1:30.578

Pass 73 6:08.540 4 1:29.516 *

Pass 90 7:38.506 5 1:29.966

Pass 107 9:08.687 6 1:30.181

Pass 124 10:37.904 7 1:29.217 *

Pass 141 12:06.526 8 1:28.622 *

Pass 157 13:35.689 9 1:29.163

No 85 GABALA YANN

Pass 20 1:29.138 1 1:29.138 *

Pass 37 2:52.927 2 1:23.789 *

Pass 53 4:16.455 3 1:23.528 *

Pass 69 5:39.824 4 1:23.369 *

Pass 86 7:03.083 5 1:23.259 *

Pass 103 8:26.286 6 1:23.203 *

Pass 117 9:49.891 7 1:23.605

Pass 132 11:15.541 8 1:25.650

Pass 146 12:39.169 9 1:23.628

No 90 PASQUET MARC

Pass 21 1:29.215 1 1:29.215 *

Pass 36 2:51.765 2 1:22.550 *

Pass 52 4:14.389 3 1:22.624

Pass 67 5:37.356 4 1:22.967

Pass 84 6:59.613 5 1:22.257 *
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No 90 PASQUET MARC

Pass 99 8:22.625 6 1:23.012

Pass 116 9:45.482 7 1:22.857

Pass 130 11:07.339 8 1:21.857 *

Pass 147 12:30.666 9 1:23.327

No 100 BOULANGER JEREMY

Pass 29 1:42.250 1 1:42.250 *

Pass 45 3:16.826 2 1:34.576 *

Pass 61 4:52.252 3 1:35.426

Pass 78 6:29.498 4 1:37.246

Pass 95 8:04.305 5 1:34.807

Pass 113 9:39.575 6 1:35.270

Pass 133 11:16.813 7 1:37.238

Pass 148 12:52.780 8 1:35.967

No 111 GUILLARD FRANCK

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

Pass 28 1:40.584 1 1:40.584 *

Pass 44 3:14.765 2 1:34.181 *

Pass 60 4:48.703 3 1:33.938 *

Pass 76 6:22.766 4 1:34.063

Pass 93 7:56.658 5 1:33.892 *

Pass 110 9:29.244 6 1:32.586 *

Pass 126 11:02.969 7 1:33.725

Pass 144 12:37.411 8 1:34.442

No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN

Pass 33 1:48.553 1 1:48.553 *

Pass 49 3:28.677 2 1:40.124 *

Pass 65 5:08.255 3 1:39.578 *

Pass 81 6:47.312 4 1:39.057 *

Pass 102 8:25.294 5 1:37.982 *

Pass 119 10:03.936 6 1:38.642

Pass 135 11:42.138 7 1:38.202

Pass 152 13:20.288 8 1:38.150

No 184 GAMBA DAVID

Pass 23 1:33.822 1 1:33.822 *

Pass 39 3:02.824 2 1:29.002 *

Pass 56 4:31.083 3 1:28.259 *

Pass 72 5:59.476 4 1:28.393

Pass 88 7:27.162 5 1:27.686 *

Pass 104 8:52.698 6 1:25.536 *

Pass 120 10:18.431 7 1:25.733

Pass 136 11:44.088 8 1:25.657

Pass 149 13:10.768 9 1:26.680

No 240 DEPIEDS MICHEL

Pass 32 1:45.223 1 1:45.223 *

Pass 48 3:22.729 2 1:37.506 *

Pass 64 4:59.986 3 1:37.257 *

Pass 80 6:38.644 4 1:38.658

Pass 98 8:19.847 5 1:41.203

Pass 118 9:58.724 6 1:38.877

Pass 134 11:38.570 7 1:39.846

Pass 150 13:18.487 8 1:39.917

No 241 DOMMANGET THIERRY

Pass 31 1:45.122 1 1:45.122 *

Pass 47 3:20.266 2 1:35.144 *

Pass 63 4:54.926 3 1:34.660 *

Pass 79 6:29.754 4 1:34.828

Pass 96 8:04.455 5 1:34.701

Pass 112 9:37.793 6 1:33.338 *

Pass 131 11:10.853 7 1:33.060 *

No 827 GABALA JEAN FRANCOIS

Pass 22 1:33.466 1 1:33.466 *

Pass 38 3:02.154 2 1:28.688 *

Pass 54 4:30.453 3 1:28.299 *

Pass 70 5:58.639 4 1:28.186 *

Pass 87 7:26.981 5 1:28.342

Pass 105 8:55.640 6 1:28.659

Pass 122 10:24.465 7 1:28.825

Pass 138 11:53.240 8 1:28.775

Pass 154 13:22.620 9 1:29.380


